Congratulations to all of PCCHA’s 2021 Regional Finals

Champions!

CLASS
OPEN

Champion
Reserve Champion

$25,000 Novice

Champion
Reserve Champion

$5,000 Novice
CO-Champion
Co-Champion

$25,000 NOVICE NP

Champion
Reserve Champion

$5,000 NOVICE NP

Champion

Reserve Champion

CLASS
NON PRO

Champion
Reserve Champion

$50,000 AMATEUR

Champion
Reserve Champion

$35,000 NON PRO

Champion
Reserve Champion

Horse

Shesmypridenjoy
Blues Hot

Queso Cat
Smooth Odual

Cfer
Metallistic

Smooth Odual
Queso Cat

This Bentleys Hot

Time With Billie

RIDER

Michelle Cowan
Bonnie Martin

Ravi Tumber
Scott Wardley

Robert Cooley
Jereme Barnett

Owner

Paula Gaughan
Don Johnson

Katie Banuelos
Jim Wesson

Hank True

Cookie & Katie Banuelos

Andrea Wesson
Katie Banuelos

Kerrine Edgar

Mike Mowery

HORSE

Ten Blade
Special Nu Boon

Flashn
Smokin Smooth Dually

Halreyzn Swinger
SG Miss Metallic

Rider

Cookie Banuelos
Todd Bimat

Cookie Banuelos
Shad Platt

Kenneth Platt
Cookie Banuelos

Jim Wesson
Katie Banuelos

Kerrine Edgar
Matthew
Mowery

WINNINGS

$1,800.00
$1,200.00

$1,900.00
$1,140.00

$1,900.00
$1,140.00

Winnings

$2,040.00
$1,360.00

$1,920.00
$1,280.00

$1,440.00
$1,440.00

$1,920.00
$1,280.00

$1,760.00

$1,320.00



$15,000 Amateur
Champion

Reserve Co-Champion
Reserve Co-Champion

$2,000 LIMITED RIDER

Champion
Reserve Champion

SENIOR YOUTH
Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd Place

4th Place

JUNIOR YOUTH
Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd Place

4th Place tie
4th Place tie

Dallas Moore
Kendra King
Jan Dunham

Jessica Burdett
Julia Rey

Gavin Clarke
Destry Mieras
Julia Rey
Logan Harlan

Fiona Rhyner
Luke Nguyen
Kayley Jorris
Aiden Marie
Keffer

Haley LaMendola

Peppermints Patty
Hallie Cat
CR Third Cuttin Cat

Sho Nuff Hot
Chita Blue Cat

Red Solo Catt
Sterling Silver Cat
Chita Blue Cat
Hesa Neat Cat

Chunky Peanutbutter
CR Tuff Heartthrob
This Cats So Smart

Double Zee
Countin On Sundays

$1,680.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00

$1,700.00
$1,020.00

SCHOLARSHIP
$600
$450
$300
$150

$600
$450
$300

$75
$75



